
Last Name First Name Status FL Street FL City/Zip FL Phone E-Mail II Member
Adams Carolyn R 5555 Heron Point Dr. Apt. 1901 Naples FL 34108 917-282-2153 cadams86@msn.com
Buenz Jane R 416 1st Avenue North Naples, FL  34102 239-261-5880 jytbuenz@yahoo.com II Member
Cakmak Noriko R 5550 Herron Point Drive #502 Naples, FL  34108-2868 239-431-7576 nncakmak1@gmail.com II Member
Calvanese Sandra R 5555 Heron Pt. Dr. PH1 Naples, FL  34108 312-718-6495 sandra@calvanese.com II Member
Charlton Audrey A 917- 981-7184 akcharlton@gmail.com
De La Pena Raquel A raqdelapena4@gmail.com
English Stephanie S 19000 Sapphire Shores Lane #202Estero, FL  33928 239-464-5039 sae1581@gmail.com II Member
English Stephanie S 112 Little Cherokee Ridge Hendersonville, NC  28739 239-464-5039 II Member
Hanes Trudy R 3400 Gulf Shore Blvd Apt M-7 Naples, FL  34103 978-289-8420 trudy.hanes@comcast.net
Heuschen Michelle S 500 Crestwood Drive #1207 Charlottesville, VA 22903 239-571-6580 hemili@aol.com
Jones Kathy A 4322 Fillmore Street Hollywood, FL 33021 954-294-2051 tennisldyz@aol.com
Kerstetter Jean R 5823 East Lake Road Auburn, NY 13021 315-729-4984 JFK2146@aol.com II Member
Klecan Daniela R 20249 Country Club Drive Estero, FL  33928 239-301-0132 dqklecan@gmail.com
Langs Pat A 10423 Jo Ann Ln Plymouth, MI 48170 734-426-7155 langs.pat@gmail.com
Maguire Ingrid R 2188 Frederick St Naples, FL  34112 239-877-3626 ingridmaguire@comcast.net II Member
Medford Karen R 16016 Trebbio Way Naples, FL  34110 239-594-3946 kbmed99@aol.com II Member
Melvin Mary S 112 Birchwood Avenue Traverse City, MI 49686 616-540-4666 jomatra2@gmail.com II Member
Miesel Deborah R 128 Bears Paw Trail Naples, FL  34105 248-345-4399 Debmiesel@sbcglobal.net II Member
Monostory Hanne R 383 Harbour Dr. Apt. 111 Naples, FL  34103 239-436-6668 hannefmonostory@gmail.com II Member
Nahikian Angela S P.O.Box 442 Ada, MI 49301-0442 616-485-7733 anahikian@comcast.net
Nakatani Juri R 628 96th Ave N Naples, FL  34108  239- 248-4282 jurinaples@gmail.com
Norberg Marcia S 3425 Golfside Drive Naples, FL  34110 239-248-7139 mnorkauf25@gmail.com II Member
Petchel Kasia R 7484 Little Lake 3602 Naples, FL   34105 973-979-5019 kasia.petchel@gmail.com II Member
Phenis-BourkeNancy R 256 Candy Cane Lane #1 Naples, FL  34112 765-621-2471 nsbourke@aol.com
Schmidt Diane R 15275 Collier Blvd Ste. 201-556 Naples, FL 34119 239-213-0958 schmidt149@hotmail.com II Member


